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1211213Račun:

 56.00  0.00  56.00

08.08.22
09.08.22
10.08.22
11.08.22

Dat. nal.
5371
5372
5373
5374

Sifakt
2
2
2
2

Rbr
PRILIV
PRILIV
PRILIV
PRILIV

Opis
71
72
73
74

Brdok
08.08.22
09.08.22
10.08.22
11.08.22

Datdok
 14.00
 14.00
 14.00
 14.00

Dug
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Pot
 14.00
 28.00
 42.00
 56.00

Saldo

UKUPNO:

PREGLED RAČUNA

u periodu: 08.08.2022 14.08.2022

DOM ZDRAVLJA PODGORICA

ŽIRO RAČUN OPORTTUNITY BANKA


